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5/19/2016 2:58 PM A/P HISTORY CHECK REPORT
VENDOR SET: 02 Jackson County
BANK : CAFE CAFETERIA REIMB ACCOUNT
DATE RANGE: 8/01/2015 THRU 8/31/2015
CHECK
VENDOR I.D. NAME STATUS DATE
0020 FLEX ONE (AFLAC)
I1-8/2/15 8/1-8/2 MEDICAL REIMBURSEMENT D 8/02/2015
99 000-2054 FLEX PLAN (125) 8/2 MEDICAL REIMBURS
0020 FLEX ONE (AFLAC)
I1-8/18/15 8/3-8/18 MEDICAL REIMB D 8/18/2015
99 000-2054 FLEX PLAN (125) 8/4 MEDICAL REIMBURS
99 000-2054 FLEX PLAN (125) 8/6 MEDICAL REIMBURS
99 000-2054 FLEX PLAN (125) 8/7 MEDICAL REIMBURS
99 000-2054 FLEX PLAN (125) 8/8 MEDICAL REIMBURS
99 000-2054 FLEX PLAN (125) 8/10 MEDICAL REIMBUR
99 000-2054 FLEX PLAN (125) 8/14 MEDICAL REIMBUR
0020 FLEX ONE (AFLAC)
I-8/26/15 8/18-8/26 MEDICAL REIMB D 8/26/2015
99 000-2054 FLEX PLAN (125) 8/19 MEDICAL REIMBUR
99 000-2054 FLEX PLAN (125) 8/23 MEDICAL REIMBUR
99 (000-2054 FLEX PLAN (125) 8/24 MEDICAL REIMBUR
0020 FLEX ONE (AFLAC)
I-8/29/15 8/27-8/29 MEDICAL REIMB D 8/29/2015
99 000-2054 FLEX PLAN (125) 8/29 MEDICAL REIMB
0020 FLEX ONE (AFLAC)
I-8/31/15 8/31 MEDICAL REIMBURSEMENT D 8/31/2015
99 000-2054 FLEX PLAN (125) /31 MEDICAL REIMBUR
*x * T OTATLS NO
REGULAR CHECKS: 0
HAND CHECKS: 0
DRAFTS: 5
EFT: 0
NON CHECKS: 0
VOID CHECKS: 0 VOID DEBITS 0.00
VOID CREDITS 0.00

TOTAL ERRORS: 0



5/19/2016 2:58 PM A/P HISTORY CHECK REPORT
VENDOR SET: 02 Jackson County
BANK : CAFE CAFETERIA REIMB ACCOUNT
DATE RANGE: 8/01/2015 THRU 8/31/2015
** G/L ACCOUNT TOTALS **
G/L ACCOUNT NAME Al
99 000-2054 FLEX PLAN (125) 8
*%% FUND TOTAL *** 8
NO INVOICE AMOUN"
VENDOR SET: 02 BANK: CAFE TOTALS: 5 809.0

BANK: CAFE TOTALS: 5 809.0
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5/19/2016 2:58 PM
VENDOR SET: 01

A/P HISTORY CHECK REPORT
Jackson County

BANK : FPB PROSPERITY BANK - POOLED
DATE RANGE: 8/01/2015 THRU 8/31/2015
CHECK
VENDOR I.D. NAME STATUS DATE AMOUNT
198 PROSPERITY BANK CONT
I-T4 201508048231 MEDICARE WITHHOLDINGS D 8/07/2015
10 401-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 136.11
10 403-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 97.82
10 406-4201 FRG BENE, SOCIAL SECURITY MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 13.05
10 437-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 107.61
10 450-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 79.75
10 455-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 43.90
10 456-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 51.16
10 495-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 78.07
10 497-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 41.17
10 499-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 72.47
10 510-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 37.57
10 551-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 23.70
10 552-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 24.01
10 560-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 356.45
10 561-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 312.44
10 562-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 20.94
10 570-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 6.25
10 595-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 60.14
10 600-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 14.25
10 650-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 38.54
10 665-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 23.71
19 437-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 7.60
21 560-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 1.10
25 571-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 29.00
29 408-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 8.98
32 697-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 3.57
41 611-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 95.84
42  612-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 100.17
43 613-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 76.11
44  614-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 95.60
99 000-2026 FICA MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 2,115.19
198 PROSPERITY BANK
I-T1 201508188247 FEDERAL WITHHOLDINGS D 8/21/2015
99 000-2025 PAYROLL TAXES PAYABLE FEDERAL WITHHOLDINGS 13,892.45
I-T3 201508188247 FICA WITHHOLDINGS D 8/21/2015
10 400-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES FICA WITHHOLDINGS 292.33
10 401-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES FICA WITHHOLDINGS 582.03
10 403-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES FICA WITHHOLDINGS 418.29
10 406-4201 FRG BENE, SOCIAL SECURITY FICA WITHHOLDINGS 55.79
10 437-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES FICA WITHHOLDINGS 466.92
10 450-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES FICA WITHHOLDINGS 341.01
10 455-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES FICA WITHHOLDINGS 185.44
10 456-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES FICA WITHHOLDINGS 217.36
10 495-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES FICA WITHHOLDINGS 333.82
10 497-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES FICA WITHHOLDINGS 176.66
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5/19/2016 2:58 PM A/P HISTORY CHECK REPORT
VENDOR SET: 01 Jackson County
BANK : FPB PROSPERITY BANK - POOLED
DATE RANGE: 8/01/2015 THRU 8/31/2015
CHECK
VENDOR I.D. NAME STATUS DATE AMOUNT
198 PROSPERITY BANK CONT
I-T4 201508188247 MEDICARE WITHHOLDINGS D 8/21/2015
21 560-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 1.10
25 571-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 29.00
29 408-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 8.95
32 697-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 8.30
41 611-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 95.84
42  612-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 100.16
43 613-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 75.84
44 614-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 95.60
99 000-2026 FICA MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 2,134.43
2791 VALIC
1-029201508048231 VALIC DEFERRED COMP D 8/07/2015
99 000-2056 VALIC DEFERRED VALIC DEFERRED COMP 550.00
2791 VALIC
1-029201508188247 VALIC DEFERRED COMP D 8/21/2015
99 000-2056 VALIC DEFERRED VALIC DEFERRED COMP 550.00
287 NACO/SOUTH CENTRAL
1-028201508048231 PEBSCO DEFERRED COMP D 8/07/2015
99 000-2055 PEBSCO DEFERRED PEBSCO DEFERRED COMP 1,245.00
287 NACO/SOUTH CENTRAL
1-028201508188247 PEBSCO DEFERRED COMP D 8/21/2015
99 000-2055 PEBSCO DEFERRED PEBSCO DEFERRED COMP 1,245.00
298 PITNEY BOWES, INC.
I-8/20/15 METER POSTAGE D 8/20/2015
10 409-4315 POSTAGE & FREIGHT METER POSTAGE 2,000.00
3234 OFFICE OF THE ATTORNEY GENERAL
I-022201508048231 CHILD SUPPORT D 8/07/2015
99 000-2071 CHILD SUPPORT #1 CHILD SUPPORT 452 .30
3234 OFFICE OF THE ATTORNEY GENERAL
I1-022201508188247 CHILD SUPPORT D 8/21/2015
99 000-2071 CHILD SUPPORT #1 CHILD SUPPORT 452 .30
352 TEXAS CO & DIST RETIREMENT SYS
I-006201508048231 PENSION D 8/21/2015
10 400-4203 FRG BENE, RETIREMENT PENSION 419.69
10 401-4203 FRG BENE, RETIREMENT PENSION 984.71
10 403-4203 FRG BENE, RETIREMENT PENSION 705.34
10 406-4203 FRG BENE, RETIREMENT PENSION 89.35
10 437-4203 FRG BENE, RETIREMENT PENSION 815.88
10 450-4203 FRG BENE, RETIREMENT PENSION 559.90



5/19/2016 2:58 PM A/P HISTORY CHECK REPORT
VENDOR SET: 01 Jackson County

BANK : FPB PROSPERITY BANK - POOLED
DATE RANGE: 8/01/2015 THRU 8/31/2015
CHECK
VENDOR I.D. NAME STATUS DATE AMOUNT
352 TEXAS CO & DIST RETIRECONT
I-006201508048231 PENSION D 8/21/2015
10 455-4203 FRG BENE, RETIREMENT PENSION 366.70
10 456-4203 FRG BENE, RETIREMENT PENSION 361.42
10 495-4203 FRG BENE, RETIREMENT PENSION 607.60
10 497-4203 FRG BENE, RETIREMENT PENSION 337.97
10 499-4203 FRG BENE, RETIREMENT PENSION 568.27
10 510-4203 FRG BENE, RETIREMENT PENSION 322.79
10 551-4203 FRG BENE, RETIREMENT PENSION 176.65
10 552-4203 FRG BENE, RETIREMENT PENSION 176.65
10 560-4203 FRG BENE, RETIREMENT PENSION 2,664.30
10 561-4203 FRG BENE, RETIREMENT PENSION 2,313.96
10 562-4203 FRG BENE, RETIREMENT PENSION 165.22
10 570-4203 FRG BENE, RETIREMENT PENSION 42.77
10 595-4203 FRG BENE, RETIREMENT PENSION 443 .80
10 600-4203 FRG BENE, RETIREMENT PENSION 97.61
10 650-4203 FRG BENE, RETIREMENT PENSION 295.49
10 665-4203 FRG BENE, RETIREMENT PENSION 106.38
19 437-4203 FRG BENE, RETIREMENT PENSION 52.07
21 560-4203 FRG BENE, RETIREMENT PENSION 7.96
25 571-4203 FRG BENE, RETIREMENT PENSION 198.62
29 408-4203 FRG BENE, RETIREMENT PENSION 68.16
32 697-4203 FRG BENE, RETIREMENT PENSION 24 .40
41 611-4203 FRG BENE, RETIREMENT PENSION 706.33
42  612-4203 FRG BENE, RETIREMENT PENSION 798.55
43 613-4203 FRG BENE, RETIREMENT PENSION 547.48
44  614-4203 FRG BENE, RETIREMENT PENSION 722.15
99 000-2051 RETIREMENT PENSION 11,101.53
I-006201508188247 PENSTION D 8/21/2015
10 400-4203 FRG BENE, RETIREMENT PENSION 489.99
10 401-4203 FRG BENE, RETIREMENT PENSION 984.71
10 403-4203 FRG BENE, RETIREMENT PENSION 705.34
10 406-4203 FRG BENE, RETIREMENT PENSION 89.35
10 437-4203 FRG BENE, RETIREMENT PENSION 826.73
10 450-4203 FRG BENE, RETIREMENT PENSION 559.90
10 455-4203 FRG BENE, RETIREMENT PENSION 363.05
10 456-4203 FRG BENE, RETIREMENT PENSION 359.22
10 495-4203 FRG BENE, RETIREMENT PENSION 607.60
10 497-4203 FRG BENE, RETIREMENT PENSION 339.02
10 499-4203 FRG BENE, RETIREMENT PENSION 564.62
10 510-4203 FRG BENE, RETIREMENT PENSION 322.79
10 551-4203 FRG BENE, RETIREMENT PENSION 176.65
10 552-4203 FRG BENE, RETIREMENT PENSION 176.65
10 560-4203 FRG BENE, RETIREMENT PENSION 2,708.55
10 561-4203 FRG BENE, RETIREMENT PENSION 2,276.07
10 562-4203 FRG BENE, RETIREMENT PENSION 165.22
10 570-4203 FRG BENE, RETIREMENT PENSION 42 .77
10 595-4203 FRG BENE, RETIREMENT PENSION 449,14



5/19/2016 2:
VENDOR SET: 01

58 PM

BANK :
DATE RANGE: 8/01/2015 THRU
VENDOR I.D.
352
I-006201508188247
10 600-4203
10 650-4203
10 665-4203
19 437-4203
21 560-4203
25 571-4203
29 408-4203
32 697-4203
41 611-4203
42 612-4203
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44 614-4203
99 000-2051
572
I-7/15
10 342-3490
10 342-3471
5852
I-4/24/15
5852
M-CHECK
664
I-201507088171
664
M-CHECK
1
I-15-4-8475
1
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2284
I-025201508048231
99 000-20064
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5/19/2016 2:58 PM A/P HISTORY CHECK REPORT
VENDOR SET: 01 Jackson County
BANK : FPB PROSPERITY BANK - POOLED
DATE RANGE: 8/01/2015 THRU 8/31/2015
CHECK
VENDOR I.D. NAME STATUS DATE AMOUNT
358 VICTORIA CITY-CO CREDIT
1-023201508048231 VICTORIA CREDIT UNION R 8/07/2015
99 000-2067 VCCCU VICTORIA CREDIT UNIO 1,077.03
102 ACTION OILFIELD SUPPLY INC
I-153157 EYE SLINGS, LEATHER GLOVE R 8/10/2015
42 612-4375 PARTS, SUPPLIES, REPAIRS EYE SLINGS,LEATHER G 82.13
1 ADAN LOPEZ
I-1295 AUD DEPOSIT REFUND R 8/10/2015
10 000-2200 DUE TO OTHERS ADAN LOPEZ:AUD DEPOS 150.00
4260 ANTODOVAL, LLC
I-54387 TIRE REPAIR R 8/10/2015
44 614-4390 TIRES & TUBES TIRE REPAIR 10.00
5066 AT&T
I-20150730821 512A24307510029 7/15-8/14 SERV R 8/10/2015
10 578-4620 COMMUNICATIONS 7/15-8/14 ADULT PROB 162.17
10 495-4620 COMMUNICATIONS 7/15-8/14 AUDITOR SE 119.11
10 403-4620 COMMUNICATIONS 7/15-8/14 CO CLERK S 119.11
10 437-4620 COMMUNICATIONS 7/15-8/14 DA SERVICE 202.21
10 450-4620 COMMUNICATIONS 7/15-8/14 DIST CLERK 116.10
10 581-4620 COMMUNICATIONS 7/15-8/14 DPS SERVIC 77.40
10 406-4620 COMMUNICATIONS 7/15-8/14 EMERGCY MG 96.60
10 665-4620 COMMUNICATIONS 7/15-8/14 EXTENSION 119.11
10 561-4620 COMMUNICATIONS 7/15-8/14 JAIL SERVI 38.70
10 455-4620 COMMUNICATIONS 7/15-8/14 JP1 SERVIC 116.10
10 400-4620 COMMUNICATIONS 7/15-8/14 JUDGE SERV 80.41
10 570-4310 OFFICE - OPERATING 7/15-8/14 JUV PROB S 143.75
10 650-4620 COMMUNICATIONS 7/15-8/14 LIBRARY SE 77.40
10 510-4620 COMMUNICATIONS 7/15-8/14 MAINTENANC 116.10
10 600-4620 COMMUNICATIONS 7/15-8/14 PERMITTING 96.85
41 611-4620 COMMUNICATIONS 7/15-8/14 P1 SERVICE 147.99
43 613-4620 COMMUNICATIONS 7/15-8/14 P3 SERVICE 98.83
10 560-4620 COMMUNICATIONS 7/15-8/14 SO SERVICE 363.40
10 560-4620 COMMUNICATIONS 7/15-8/14 SO TOWER S 37.90
10 595-4620 COMMUNICATIONS 7/15-8/14 TRANS STAT 45.54
10 497-4620 COMMUNICATIONS 7/15-8/14 TREASURER 80.41
I-20150805823 36178234733022 7/25-8/24 SERV R 8/10/2015
10 499-4620 COMMUNICATIONS 36178234733022 7/25- 200.95
4876 AT&T MOBILITY
I-17221609X07232015 6/16-7/15 DATA CHARGES R 8/10/2015
43  613-4620 COMMUNICATIONS 6/16 7/15 DATA CHARG 44
I-826416193X07232015 826416193 6/16-7/15 SERVICE 8/10/2015
10 406-4620 COMMUNICATIONS 826416193 6/16-7/15 86.20
10 560-4620 COMMUNICATIONS 826416193 6/16-7/15 31.80



5/19/2016 2:58 PM A/P HISTORY CHECK REPORT
VENDOR SET: Ol Jackson County
BANK : PROSPERITY BANK - POOLED
DATE RANGE: 8/01/2015 THRU 8/31/201
CHECK
VENDOR I.D. NAME STATUS DATE AMOUNT
123 BAKER & TAYLOR INC
I-5013708778 BOOKS R 8/10/2015
10 650-4330 BOOKS, LIBRARY BOOKS 93.41
I-5013714261 BOOKS R 8/10/2015
10 650-4330 BOOKS, LIBRARY BOOKS 80.51
I-5013723686 BOOKS R 8/10/2015
10 650-4330 BOOKS, LIBRARY BOOKS 198.53
5931 BELL CO JUVENILE PROBATION DEP
I-4617 78699 RESTITUTION R 8/10/2015
88 000-2205 RESTITUTION 78699 RESTITUTION 15.00
2546 BEN E KEITH FOODS
I-73690035 FOOD R 8/10/2015
10 561-4410 FOOD FOOD 1,189.46
I-73696295 FOOD R 8/10/2015
10 561-4410 FOOD FOOD 962.99
127 BEP'S AUTO SUPPLY & SERVICE IN
I1-363966 ANTI-SEIZE R 8/10/2015
41 611-4375 PARTS, SUPPLIES, REPAIRS ANTI-SEIZE 22.49
I-364163 SAW CHAIN R 8/10/2015
44 614 4375 PARTS, SUPPLIES, REPAIRS SAW CHAIN 21.95
I-364178 CLIP R 8/10/2015
10 595 4375 PARTS, SUPPLIES, REPAIRS CLIP 7.29
I-364296 BLADES,OIL,LINE, PLUGS, BULBS R 8/10/2015
10 510 4751 MAINT, BLDG, COURTHOUSE BLADES OIL,LINE, PLUG 62.75
I-364297 ADAPTER, PRES SW 8/10/2015
43 613 4375 PARTS, SUPPLIES, REPAIRS ADAPTER PRES SW 61.98
I-36435 POWER FUEL R 8/10/2015
10 510 4751 MAINT, BLDG, COURTHOUSE POWER FUE 8.75
10 510-4752 MAINT, BLDG, SERV BLDG POWER FU 8.75
1-364429 AIR FILTERS 8/10/2015
41 611 4375 PARTS, SUPPLIES, REPAIRS AIR FILTERS 112.98
I-3 SPRAYERS, FUNNEL R 8/10/2015
41 611 4375 PARTS, SUPPLIES, REPAIRS SPRAYERS,FUNNEL 8.28
I-364510 DIESEL EXHAUST FLUID R 8/10/2015
10 595 4375 PARTS, SUPPLIES, REPAIRS DIESEL EXHAUST FLUID 26.98
I-364630 SPRAY TRUCK FITTING 8/10/2015
42  612-4375 PARTS, SUPPLIES, REPAIRS SPRAY TRUCK FITTING 2.75
44 614-4375 PARTS, SUPPLIES, REPAIRS SPRAY TRUCK FITTING 2.74
I-364636 DUMP TRUCK SPLASH GUARD R 8/10/2015
41 611-4375 PARTS, SUPPLIES, REPAIRS DUMP TRUCK SPLASH GU 31.99
I-388736 BLOWER, EVAPORATOR CASE, WHEEL 8/10/2015
42  612-4375 PARTS, SUPPLIES, REPAIRS BLOWER EVAPORATOR CA 72.15
I-388738 LOADER U-JOINT 8/10/2015
42  612-4375 PARTS, SUPPLIES, REPAIRS LOADER U-JOINT 61.99
I-388793 SCREWS R 8/10/2015



5/19/2016 2:58 PM
VENDOR SET: Ol Jackson County
BANK: PROSPERITY BANK - POOLED

A/P HISTORY CHECK REPORT

DATE RANGE: 8/01/2015 THRU 8/31/201
CHECK
VENDOR I.D. NAME STATUS DATE AMOUNT
127 BEP'S AUTO SUPPLY & SECONT
I1-388793 SCREWS R 8/10/2015
42 612—4375 PARTS, SUPPLIES, REPAIRS SCREWS 3.96
I-38891 BATTERY, TERMINALS R 8/10/2015
10 595 4375 PARTS, SUPPLIES, REPAIRS BATTERY, TERMINALS 451.38
I-3892 FUEL FILTER, HAND CLEANER R 8/10/2015
44 614 4375 PARTS, SUPPLIES, REPAIRS FUEL FILTER,HAND CLE 22.36
1 BLEAU & ASSOCIATES
I-15-2195 REFUND R 8/10/2015
10 340-3440 COUNTY CLERK BLEAU & ASSOCIATES:R 4.00
5645 JAMES BUDD
I-7/20/15 REIMB TOLL CHARGES R 8/10/2015
41 611-4680 TRAVEL/TRAINING REIMB TOLL CHARGES 24.75
2432 CDW GOVERNMENT INC
I-WW04854 WEATHER COMPUTER R 8/10/2015
10 406-5500 CAPITAL OUTLAY WEATHER COMPUTER 1,123.10
188 CENTERPOINT ENERGY ENTEX
I-201508048222 6/18-7/21 28466951 SERVICE R 8/10/2015
42 612-4740 UTILITIES 6/18-7/21 28466951 S 33.30
719 KAREN CHASE
1-35044 ANNUAI PHYSICAL CO-PAY R 8/10/2015
10 409-4950 UNCLASSIFIED ANNUAL PHYSICAL CO-P 25.00
5508 CITIBANK
I-201507308217 SATELLITE REC WARRANTY REPAIR R 8/10/2015
406-4750 REPATR AND MAINTENANCE SATELLITE REC WARRAN 125.00
I-201507308218 6/22-6/26 MAREK LODGING 8/10/2015
27 51-4680 TRAINING, CONSTABLE NO 1 6/22 6/26 MAREK LODG 516.00
I-201508058233 FUEL 8/10/2015
10 560-4360 FUEL FUEL 26.25
160 CITY OF EDNA
I-201508048221 313010 6/3-7/2 SERVICE R 8/10/2015
41 611-4740 UTILITIES 313010 6/3-7/2 SERVI 51.38
I-201508048223 6/1-7/3 SERVICE R 8/10/2015
10 510-4741 UTILITIES, CT HOUSE 19101 6/1-7/1 SERVIC 274.80
10 510-4741 UTILITIES, CT HOUSE 19301 6/2-7/2 SERVIC 23.11
10 510-4741 UTILITIES, CT HOUSE 190011 6/1-7/1 SERVI 26.93
10 510-4741 UTILITIES, CT HOUSE 19001 6/1-7/1 SERVIC 47.28
10 510-4741 UTILITIES, CT HOUSE 191011 6/1-7/1 SERVI 23.50
10 510-4742 UTILITIES, SERVICE BLD 52264003 6/2-7/2 SER 443.31
10 510-4745 UTILITIES, MUSEUM 52188101 6/2-7/1 SER 39.30
10 510-4745 UTILITIES, MUSEUM 521710 6/2-7/2 SERVI 54 .38



5/19/2016 2:58 PM A/P HISTORY CHECK REPORT
VENDOR SET: Ol Jackson County
BANK : PROSPERITY BANK - POOLED
DATE RANGE: 8/01/2015 THRU 8/31/201
CHECK

VENDOR I.D. NAME STATUS DATE
160 CITY OF EDNA CONT

I-201508048223 6/1-7/3 SERVICE R 8/10/2015

10 510-4748 UTILITIES, WORKFORCE 28140 6/1-7/3 SERVIC
161 CITY OF GANA

I1-20150804822 707 6/26- 7/28 SERVICE R 8/10/2015

42  612-4740 UTILITIES 707 6/26-7/28 SERVIC

I-20150804822 1228 6/25-7/27 SERVICE R 8/10/2015

10 510-4747 UTILITIES, JP #2 1228 6/25-7/27 SERVI
162 CITY OF LAWARD

1-4747 WATER, SEWER SERVICE R 8/10/2015

44 614-4740 UTILITIES WATER, SEWER SERVICE
174 DENNIS AUTO SERVICE

1-54285 312 HUB ASSEMBLY, LABOR R 8/10/2015

15 563-4750 REPATR AND MAINTENANCE 312 HUB ASSEMBLY, LAB
5464 DOGGETT HEAVY MACHINERY SERVIC

I-W08076 JD MOTORGRADER LAMP,FREIGHT R 8/10/2015

44 614-4375 PARTS, SUPPLIES, REPAIRS JD MOTORGRADER LAMP,
184 EDNA AUTO SUPPLY

I-697400 DUMP TRK FITTINGS,SWITCH, HOSE R 8/10/2015

41 611 4375 PARTS, SUPPLIES, REPAIRS DUMP TRK FITTINGS, SW

I-697 DUMP TRUCK FUSES, HOLDER R 8/10/2015

41 611 4375 PARTS, SUPPLIES, REPAIRS DUMP TRUCK FUSES, HOL

I1-697473 CHAIN' HOOK R §/10/2015

43 613 4375 PARTS, SUPPLIES, REPAIRS CHAIN HOOK

I-697509 BELTS R 8/10/2015

43 613 4375 PARTS, SUPPLIES, REPAIRS BELTS

I-697516 CHEV PICK UP BATTERY,FEE R 8/10/2015

41 611 4375 PARTS, SUPPLIES, REPAIRS CHEV PICK UP BATTERY

I1-697852 CAUTION LIGHTS BATTERIES R 8/10/2015

43 613-4375 PARTS, SUPPLIES, REPAIRS CAUTION LIGHTS BATTE

I-697940 BOLTS R 8/10/2015

41 611-4375 PARTS, SUPPLIES, REPAIRS BOLTS

I-6979606 ANTIFREEZE R 8/10/2015

41 611-4370 OIL, GREASE & COOLANT ANTIFREEZE

I-697990 DUMP TRUCK HEAD LAMP R 8/10/2015

41 611-4375 PARTS, SUPPLIES, REPAIRS DUMP TRUCK HEAD LAMP

I-698010 DUMP TRUCK HEADLIGHT BULB 8/10/2015

41 611-4375 PARTS, SUPPLIES, REPAIRS DUM P TRUCK HEADLIGHT

I-698621 HOSE, KNIFE,OIL, FITTINGS, RAZORS R 8/10/2015

44 614-4375 PARTS, SUPPLIES, REPAIRS HOSE, KNIFE, FITTINGS,

44 614-4370 OIL, GREASE & COOLANT OIL

I-6989006 55G OIL R 8/10/2015

43 613-4370 OIL, GREASE & COOLANT 55G 0OIL

I-698993 BATTERY R 8/10/2015
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5/19/2016 2:58 PM
VENDOR SET: 01

BANK : PROSPERITY BANK - POOLED
DATE RANGE: 8/01/2015 THRU 8/31/201
VENDOR I.D. NAME
184 EDNA AUTO SUPPLY CONT
1-698993 BATTERY
10 545-4750 REPAIR & MAINTENANCE
I1-698995 OIL CHARGE, FREON, HOSE, PLIERS
44  614-4370 OIL, GREASE & COOLANT
44 614-4375 PARTS, SUPPLIES, REPAIRS
391 EFFICIENCY AIR INC
1-90489 FAN CYCLE SWITCH SERV CALL
10 510-4751 MAINT, BLDG, COURTHOUSE
729 FALTISEK PAVING INC
I1-2231 5515G AC-5 CR254,256
40 612-4380 ROAD MATERIALS, PCT 2
40 612-4380 ROAD MATERIALS, PCT 2
758 FOWLER PLUMBING
I-15432 FLANGE, FLEX, BOLTS, LABOR
10 510-4758 MAINTENANCE, BLD, WORKFORCE
1681 GANADO FEED & MORE
1-235884 BOTTLE RENTAL
42  612-4375 PARTS, SUPPLIES, REPAIRS
5923 HANNAH GLAESER KREBS
1-7/15 7/6-7/31 MILEAGE,CONF REGIS
10 665-4685 TRAVEL, EXTENSION AGENT
10 665-4685 TRAVEL, EXTENSION AGENT
2162 BENNY GONZALES
1-4614 2129 RESTITUTION
88 000-2205 RESTITUTION
4770 GOVCONNECTION INC
I1-52897388 HP SCANNER
10 403-5500 CAPITAL OUTLAY
698 GREEN DIAMOND DISTRIBUTING
I1-91616 URNIAL SCREENS,FLOOR MATS
10 510-4432 SUPPLIES, JANITORIAL CT HOUSE
211 GT DISTRIBUTORS INC
I-INV0543159 AMMO
10 560-4445 SUPPLIES, LAW ENFORCEMENT

Jackson County

A/P HISTORY CHECK REPORT

CHECK
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5/19/2016 2:58 PM
VENDOR SET: Ol Jackson County
BANK : PROSPERITY BANK - POOLED
DATE RANGE: 8/01/2015 THRU 8/31/201
VENDOR I.D. NAME
214 GULF COAST PAPER CO INC
C-981480 MOP HANDLES CREDIT
10 510-4432 SUPPLIES,
I-980543 TOWELS, TOILET TISSUE
10 510-4433 SUPPLIES,
I-980552 TOWELS,MOP, LINERS, HANDLES
10 510-4432 SUPPLIES,
1-983628 TOWELS, DISINFECTANT, MOP HEADS